CoNoUR~WNE

Javorinské Eliska
Kompas Marian
Papp Jaroslav

Zakladni ¢ast - od 100% do 50% odehranych utkani

SOG Domino |
SOG Domino |
SOG Domino |

Rumanovsky Drahoslav $tlojmirovce B

Spénik Tibor
Valko Miroslav
Szonlajtner Imrich
Ivancik Jalius
Soky Milan
Janecek L'ubomir
Gardian Pavol
Bales Erik
Szakall Alexander
Gyepes Zoltan
Sranko Jozef st.
Stieranka Peter
Andris Radoslav
Ruzicka Ernest
Korgo Jozef
Durfina Juraj
ValaSek Stefan
Vontor¢ikova Lucia
Szab6 Daniel
Skfivan Matej
Tomko Patrik
Krieger Vladimir
Krncan Jan
Kevély Jozef
Kupec Miroslav
Mikuska Jozef
Runék lvan
Tarina Vladimir
Pall Andrej
Mihalik Marek
Gala Mario

Vago Tomas
Vojtko Andrej
Toth Peter
Antalik Daniel
Petrincova Dominika
Hladky Jozef
Bori Rudolf
Casnocha Peter
Mazar Michal
Hostak Peter
Szonlajtner Kevin
Szonlajtner David
Grigelova Natalia
Kriegerova Monika
Turanova Lucia
Kunova Kristina
Berki Martin
JanoSka Pavol
Czako Norbert
Citéni Peter
Zrubec FrantiSek
Bezanyi Jan
Lampert Simon
Varga Michal
Molnar Michal
Michna Andrej
Meszaro$ Peter
Papirnik Ondrej
Chlpikova Lucia

Mojmirovce B
Aleksince A
Zirany C
Klasov A
Mojmirovce B
Aleksince A
Mojmirovce B
CabD

YMCA Nitra A
Klasov A
Klasov A
Lehota B
Mojmirovce B
Zbehy C
Klasov A
Lehota B
Lehota B
Vrable F
Klasov A
Lehota B

SOG Domino X
Cab E
Vycapy-Opatovce B
Klasov A

Nitra 08 B

Cab D

Nitra 08 B

Nitra 08 B

SOG Domino X
Aleksince A
CabE

Vréble F

Nitra 08 B
Vycapy-Opatovce B
Nitra 08 B
Vréble F
Aleksince A
Cab D

CabE

Cab E

Zbehy C

Zirany C
Zirany C

SOG Domino X
CabE

Cab E
Vycapy-Opatovce B
SOG Domino |
Lehota B
Zirany C
YMCA Nitra A
Cab D

Zirany C

Cab D

YMCA Nitra A
VycCapy-Opatovce B
Cab D

YMCA Nitra A
Zbehy C

Vréble F

Il.trieda

00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00
00/00

14:11:22 08.08.2011

98,70 %
98,44 %
95,96 %
94,52 %
94,32 %
85,26 %
80,43 %
80,00 %
77,03 %
76,25 %
75,86 %
75,00 %
75,00 %
74,60 %
74,36 %
73,58 %
73,17 %
72,41 %
68,75 %
67,35 %
66,67 %
66,20 %
64,20 %
62,71 %
60,56 %
58,82 %
58,33 %
58,06 %
57,97 %
56,36 %
55,93 %
54,17 %
54,00 %
51,52 %
51,09 %
49,09 %
46,97 %
46,84 %
45,83 %
45,05 %
44,79 %
39,80 %
39,76 %
36,92 %
33,90 %
33,33 %
32,95 %
32,05 %
31,25 %
30,95 %
30,49 %
28,00 %
27,03 %
25,40 %
22,00 %
21,25 %
18,31 %
17,24 %
13,75 %
13,54 %
11,54 %

9,09 %

8,97 %

8,62 %



Sigka lvan
Vanyo Norbert
Kleman Tomas

Culdk Roman
Rohac Lubos
Fukas Martin
Furkova Karolina
Mikleova Noémi
Hochel Igor
Pavelek Juraj
Holka Martin
Vetrik Jaroslav
Stodola Lukas
Fiska Vladimir
Liptak Milan
Magusin Richard
Petrincova Veronika
Bosak Dusan
Chren Martin
StraCar Peter
Siller Jan

Bosak Erik

Ziak Miroslav
Danis Milan
Kokavec Martin st.
Stanik Peter
Sleziak Simon
GaSparik Vladimir
OreSko Stanislav
Maslik Jozef

Bako Tomas
Cagala Jozef
Rosypal Milos
Kazik David
Halandova Kristina
Stracar Peter ml.
Danis Peter

Zlatohlavkova Karolina

To6th Jan

IStokovi¢ Miroslav
Bohunicky Jozef
Mészaro$ Alexander
Halmes Peter
Bacher Miroslav
Pleva Rastislav
Fabrik Francisc
Kusy Miroslav
Barek Juraj

Sedivy Patrik
Balaz Imrich
Czako Viktor
Zrubcova Kristina
Habdak Ladislav
Liley Stefan

Téth Filip

JanoSik Patrik
Huaska Matas
Gregor Ivan

Zbehy C 00/00 25 86 719
Zirany C 00/00 17 54 4 50
SOG Domino | 00/00 13 27 0o 27

Zakladni ¢ast - od 50% do 0% odehranych utkani

Vycapy-Opatovce B 00/00 5 18 18 0
Zbehy C 00/00 4 11 11 0
Zbehy C 00/00 1 2 2 0
SOG Domino X 00/00 11 42 36 6
SOG Domino X 00/00 3 12 10 2
SOG Domino | 00/00 10 38 31 7
Lehota B 00/00 5 18 14 4
Lehota B 00/00 9 31 24 7
SOG Domino | 00/00 5 20 15 5
Zbehy C 00/00 7 26 19 7
Lehota B 00/00 12 45 32 13
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 12 46 31 15
Nitra 08 B 00/00 3 12 8 4
Vréble F 00/00 6 24 16 8
Mojmirovce B 00/00 8 23 14 9
Mojmirovce B 00/00 6 10 6 4
Nitra 08 B 00/00 10 32 18 14
Zbehy C 00/00 9 34 19 15
Mojmirovce B 00/00 7 19 10 9
Nitra 08 B 00/00 9 29 15 14
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 8 31 16 15
Lehota B 00/00 1 4 2 2
SOG Domino X 00/00 1 4 2 2
Aleksince A 00/00 1 4 2 2
Vrable F 00/00 11 41 19 22
SOG Domino X 00/00 6 22 10 12
Zbehy C 00/00 9 34 14 20
Klasov A 00/00 9 18 7 11
SOG Domino X 00/00 10 39 15 24
Aleksince A 00/00 2 8 3 5
SOG Domino X 00/00 12 41 11 30
Vrable F 00/00 1 4 1 3
SOG Domino X 00/00 2 8 2 6
Aleksince A 00/00 2 8 2 6
Vréble F 00/00 1 4 1 3
Vrable F 00/00 6 24 5 19
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 6 15 3 12
Aleksince A 00/00 3 12 2 10
Vrable F 00/00 4 16 2 14
SOG Domino X 00/00 11 44 5 39
Zbehy C 00/00 3 12 1 11
Aleksince A 00/00 4 13 1 12
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 1 2 0 2
Zbehy C 00/00 1 3 0 3
Zirany C 00/00 1 4 0 4
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 1 4 0 4
Vrable F 00/00 2 8 0 8
Zirany C 00/00 4 9 0 9
CabD 00/00 4 11 0 11
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 3 12 0 12
Vréble F 00/00 4 16 0 16
Vycapy-Opatovce B 00/00 4 16 0 16
Vycapy-Opatovce B 00/00 5 18 0 18
Vycapy-Opatovce B 00/00 7 19 0 19
YMCA Nitra A 00/00 8 24 0 24

28:
24 :
5:

APPRPPRPOPRANPWOOO 0101

244
153
81

8,14 %
7,41 %
0,00 %

100,00 %
100,00 %
100,00 %
85,71 %
83,33 %
81,58 %
77,78 %
77,42 %
75,00 %
73,08 %
71,11 %
67,39 %
66,67 %
66,67 %
60,87 %
60,00 %
56,25 %
55,88 %
52,63 %
51,72 %
51,61 %
50,00 %
50,00 %
50,00 %
46,34 %
45,45 %
41,18 %
38,89 %
38,46 %
37,50 %
26,83 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
25,00 %
20,83 %
20,00 %
16,67 %
12,50 %
11,36 %
8,33 %
7,69 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %



